
              SITUAÇÃO ; REGULAR

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00   %
13.373.346/0001-87 02/09/2013 898 M7 Locadora Veiculos  Ltda 1.680,00 12.320,00   12,00        

           VEREADORA:  ROSI MATOS

       MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA: SETEMBRO /13

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
        PODER LEGISLATIVO

          DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

13.373.346/0001-87 02/09/2013 898 M7 Locadora Veiculos  Ltda 1.680,00 12.320,00   12,00        
17.142.572/0001-08 03/09/2013 5304 Auto Posto Gaspetro Comércio de Derivados de Petróleo Ltda.125,00 12.195,00   0,89          
09.558.330/0002-52 06/09/2013 395744 Parintins Petroléo  Ltda. 136,82 12.058,18   0,98          
10.988.014/0002-08 08/09/2013 176640 Amazon Combustivel para Veiculos e Construções  Ltda 100,00 11.958,18   0,71          
05.220.251/0003-67 10/09/2013 772542 Cidade Comercio de Derivados de Petroléo e Transportes  Ltda155,00 11.803,18   1,11          
84.477.215/00015-9 10/09/2013 55352 Naverio Navegação do Amazonas  Ltda 100,00 11.703,18   0,71          
84.477.215/00015-9 17/09/2013 55653 Naverio Navegação do Amazonas  Ltda 100,00 11.603,18   0,71          
04.484.009/0005-08 19/09/2013 459216 C.A.C. Comércio de Derivados de Petróleo  Ltda 108,65 11.494,53   0,78          
10.988.014/0001-19 23/09/2013 716569 Amazon Combustivel para Veiculos e Construções  Ltda 100,00 11.394,53   0,71          
23.033.673/0003-05 25/09/2013 236067 VDL Postos de Derivados de Petróleo  Ltda 150,00 11.244,53   1,07          
01.259.335/0001-91 27/09/2013 420005 Auto Posto Praça 14  Ltda 100,00 11.144,53   0,71          
13.483.899/0001-92 28/09/2013 246688 Souza e Gontijo Comércio de Comb.  Ltda 100,00 11.044,53   0,71          
84.454743/0001-21 30/09/2013 203 T. Correa e Cia Ltda 6.000,00 5.044,53     42,86        

320.836.292-72 30/09/2013 1959741 Antonio Lopes de Souza 3.000,00 2.044,53     21,43        320.836.292-72 30/09/2013 1959741 Antonio Lopes de Souza 3.000,00 2.044,53     21,43        
-            

       TOTAL 11.955,47   2.044,53     85,40        


